
 

Ranch Riding Pferd C-Gleisberg C-Zehren C-Cunersdorf Gesamt

Melanie Köhler Soley 3 2 5

Franziska Borngräber-N. Leos Red Spark 3 2 5

Lena Neuber Egoist 3 3

Victoria Laue Flash My Gun 3 3

Eva Blümke DG Aliot 3 3

Lill ien Antal Peppys Golden Olena 3 3

Ramacher Anna-K. Chica 109 3 3

Emilia Kunze Simone 2 2

Peggy Reichel Exclusive Power Gun 2 2

Steffi  Masuch Little Dream Abygail 2 2

Mia Helene Hellwig Don Sun Burst 2 2

M. Berger Image About Freckles 1 1 2

Cornelia Brünn Colonels Lady Bella 2 2

Nelly Kunert Moonlight Whiz Fog 2 2

Elisa Busch BCJ Crome Gunner 1 1

Nancy Großer Empire Dream 1 1

Lenya Susanna Poller Doc's Smarty 1 1

Amy Schöne BR Blue Boonsmal 1 1

Amy Schöne Battle Dress Uniform 1 1

Amely Großer Broadish Din It 1 1

Marlene Sauer Big Iron Lucy 1 1

Cora Sambale Dusty GTR 1 1

Lucy Moser Camaron CXX 1 1

Ranch Rail

Kimberly Porstmann Badgers smoking Cisco 1 3 4

A.-K. Ramacher Chica 109 2 2 4

Henriette Hempel BCJ Crome Gunner 3 3

Inola Link Absarokee Gucci Goer 1 3

Ebigel Helm Hobbits Chex 3 3

Melanie Köhler Soley 1 2 3

Karolina Pfennig SPEEDY COLONEL PEACH 3 3

Steffi  Masuch Little Dream Abygail 3 3

Fritz Volker Schäffer Oak`n Revolution 3 3

Mia Helene Hellwig Don Sun Burst 3 3

Vivien Georgi Il l  Be Whiz 3 3

Elena Schön Granard Piebald Girl 3 3

Cornelia Brünn Colonels Lady Bella 3 3

Franziska Borngräber-N. Leos Red Spark 2 1 3

Eva Blümke DG Aliot 2 2

Marlene Sauer Big Iron Lucy 2 2

Lea Laetitia Krehfeld Mira 2 2

Franziska Pohl Oak`n Revolution 2 2

Katharina Wachner Anatoli 2 2

Alina Wenke PR He Is My Desert Son 2 2

K.Ullrich-Metzner Smart Whiz Cat 1 1

Alexandra Rosa TFRadreambymoonlite 1 1

Maxi Berger Image About Freckles 1 1

Reining

Anna Kühne Roosters Evolution 3 3 6

Falk Lipp GD Colonel Gun Whiz 3 3

Vivien Georgi Il l  Be Whiz 3 3

Mia Helene Hellwig Don Sun Burst 3 3

Erik Weise Invisible Spotted Perce 3 3

Fritz Volker Schäffer Oak`n Revolution 2 2

Amy Schöne BR Blue Boonsmal 2 2

Kathleen Ullrich-Metzner Smart Whiz Cat 2 2

Uwe Lindner Hes A Sail ing Peppy 2 2

Elisa Busch BCJ Crome Gunner 2 2

Erik Weise BR Shiners Voodoo 1 1

Nicole Schneider Poco Invisible Dark King 1 1

Jacqueline Porstmann HH Black QT 1 1

Uwe Lindner Frozen Paprika 1 1

Falk Lipp Anukiji 1 1

Showmanship at H.

Lina Konetzke Rocks Brown Sugar 3 3 6

Amy Schöne Battle Dress Uniform 3 2 5

Peggy Reichel Exclusive Power Gun 2 2 4

Lena Neuber 3 3

Lisa-Maria Heinrich Dun Its John Lennon 3 3

Marlene Sauer Big Iron Lucy 3 3

Sylvia Schober WW SINT IT A SAPPHIR 2 2

Julia Groh One Coco Gun 2 2

Lisa Hänel Big Iron Lucy 1 1 2

Aleksandra Rosa TFRadreambymoonlite 1 1

Charlene Gerhardt Scotch Bar Blue Moon 1 1


